Data Sheet
1
POE-163
1
PoE with High Power, Security, Stability and Easy Installation Features
As the applications of Power over Ethernet have expanded to home users from the
IT industry. PLANET has developed a new Single-Port PoE+ Injector which meets the
requirements of both the IT industry and home users for high wattage output and easy

4
POE-163 IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (10/100/1000Mbps, Mid-span, 30 watts)
Ordering Information
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter with 5V DC/12V DC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender (10/100Mbps)
Related Products
Product Specifications
Product POE-163
Hardware Specifications
Interface
“Data” Input Port 1 x RJ45 STP
“PoE (Data + Power)” Output Port 1 x RJ45 STP